
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP

1 Henry van steenis 200 300 269 179 221 16 64 969 242,3 1033 258

2 Antoinette Gijzel 193 244 199 226 225 21 84 894 223,5 978 245

3 Erwin Groen 220 200 248 236 289 0 0 973 243,3 973 243

4 Leen Schaap 201 218 254 248 186 15 60 906 226,5 966 242

5 Bernadette Schijf 201 212 226 181 212 15 60 831 207,8 891 223

6 Nicolette Ista 170 170 188 191 179 40 160 728 182,0 888 222

7 Ben van Denzel 198 246 186 189 192 17 68 813 203,3 881 220

8 Robert van Alen 146 158 145 194 130 59 236 627 156,8 863 216

9 Marion de Leux 170 169 150 167 204 40 160 690 172,5 850 213

10 Martin Koster 171 160 179 179 161 39 156 679 169,8 835 209

11 Pascal Kimmel 188 177 166 196 180 25 100 719 179,8 819 205

12 Annette Koster 162 155 162 125 180 46 184 622 155,5 806 202

13 Andrea Ringelberg 159 155 135 140 180 48 192 610 152,5 802 201

14 Toos van Nispen 167 156 169 160 148 42 168 633 158,3 801 200

15 Johan van Nispen 185 165 182 166 156 28 112 669 167,3 781 195

16 Kees Ringelberg 187 124 196 160 191 26 104 671 167,8 775 194

Zomertoernooi 13
HCP



Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 Tot scratch gem scratch

1 Erwin Groen 220 200 248 236 289 973 243,3

2 Henry van steenis 200 300 269 179 221 969 242,3

3 Leen Schaap 201 218 254 248 186 906 226,5

4 Antoinette Gijzel 193 244 199 226 225 894 223,5

5 Bernadette Schijf 201 212 226 181 212 831 207,8

6 Ben van Denzel 198 246 186 189 192 813 203,3

7 Nicolette Ista 170 170 188 191 179 728 182,0

8 Pascal Kimmel 188 177 166 196 180 719 179,8

9 Marion de Leux 170 169 150 167 204 690 172,5

10 Martin Koster 171 160 179 179 161 679 169,8

11 Kees Ringelberg 187 124 196 160 191 671 167,8

12 Johan van Nispen 185 165 182 166 156 669 167,3

13 Toos van Nispen 167 156 169 160 148 633 158,3

14 Robert van Alen 146 158 145 194 130 627 156,8

15 Annette Koster 162 155 162 125 180 622 155,5

16 Andrea Ringelberg 159 155 135 140 180 610 152,5

Zomertoernooi 13
Scratch


